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1842 POOL 125 06/26/2000

HX Base Yr

348 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2200 03 4,110 104.5500 64.82 266,410 1937 1952 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 M/FAM LOW  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 3687

BAS 2,013 100 2,013 65,242

FEP 288 80 230 7,455

FOP 40 30 12 389

FST 16 55 9 292

FST 36 55 20 648

FUS 1,674 100 1,674 54,255

UCP 638 20 128 4,149

UOP 56 20 11 357

UOP 66 20 13 422

4,827 4,110 133,205

BAS= W7 N8 W14 S22 FST=  W3 S6 E6 N6 W3$ E3 UOP= S6 E11 N6
W11$ E11 S17 E3 S12 E13 FEP= E24 N12 W24 S12$ N12 E27 N11 E4
N8 UCP= E18 N29 W22 S29 E4$ W4 N20 FST= N4 UOP= N5 W8 S9 E4
N4 E4$ W4 S4 E4$ W28 S8 FOP= W8 S5 E8 N5$ S5 W8 N5$ PTR= N30
FUS= N32 W57 S14 W3 S6 E17 S12 E43$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 13 416.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 11,648

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 28 43 1,204.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 7,224

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

20,472

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 00 0.00 0.00 24,904.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 0.50 12,452


